Abstained- None  

FIP # 024 – 302 LISA WAY - APPROVAL TO ENTER INTO A FORECLOSURE 
INTERVENTION PROGRAM AGREEMENT   - ITEM 7E 

Dorothy Blakeslee moved and Paulette Sibblies Flagg seconded. Approval to enter into a grant agreement for 
an amount not to exceed $327,710.00 (Three Hundred Twenty-Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Ten Dollars 
and Zero Cents) for acquisition and rehabilitation costs from the Residential Foreclosure Intervention 
Program (“FIP”) for the property located at 302 Lisa Way, Cinnaminson, New Jersey (the “Project”), upon 
the terms and conditions set forth in the RFA.

[...]

FIP # 025 – 4503 ALBRIDGE WAY- APPROVAL TO ENTER INTO A FORECLOSURE 
INTERVENTION PROGRAM AGREEMENT   - ITEM 7F 

Paulette Sibblies Flagg moved and Dorothy Blakeslee seconded. 1. Approval to enter into a grant agreement 
for an amount not to exceed $325,794.00 (Three Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety-
Four Dollars and Zero Cents) for acquisition and rehabilitation costs from the Residential Foreclosure 
Intervention Program (“FIP”) for the property located at 4503 Albridge Way, Mount Laurel, New Jersey (the 
“Project”), upon the terms and conditions set forth in the RFA.